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Barbie Marmalaud
Party Girl
House Wives
A-Lister
Va-Va La Vixen
Living Egand
Aspiring Celebrity (Partial Bond)
Reality Star

Weaving Services
$100
$150
$215
$295
$325
$390

$90
$195

More detailed pricing is available in the Salon. Ask any Stylist about other promotions not listed. Hair 
is not included in the above pricing. Recommendations for High Quality Hair can be obtained by 
asking your Stylist. The A La Carte services mentioned above do not include any other service. in an 
effort to maintain your healthy hair, discuss your monthly hair budget with your Stylist, and we will 
assist you in developing a program that works for you. We want you to love your hair!
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