Stages of Life Weaves

00

LON&SP

302-449-2677



Barbie Marmalaud	\$100
Party Girl	\$150
House Wives	\$215
A-Lister	\$295
Va-Va La Vixen	\$325
Living Egand	\$390
Aspiring Celebrity (Partial Bond)	\$90
Reality Star	\$195

More detailed pricing is available in the Salon. Ask any Stylist about other promotions not listed. Hair is not included in the above pricing. Recommendations for High Quality Hair can be obtained by asking your Stylist. The A La Carte services mentioned above do not include any other service. in an effort to maintain your healthy hair, discuss your monthly hair budget with your Stylist, and we will assist you in developing a program that works for you. We want you to love your hair!

302.449.2677 • 104 W. Main St., Ste. #4 • Middletown, DE 19709 contact@xanadusalononline.com • xanadusalononline.com